2024 Educational Foundation Scholarships and Recipients

Scholarship

Abner Rude American Legion Post #481
Abram Family Scholarship

Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship
Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship
Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship
Ambright-Kaliszewski Scholarship

Anne Darsow Memorial

Auxiliary VFW Post #295

Bob and Dolores Deisting Scholarship
Bremer Community Service

Brian C. Barenscheer Class of 1960
Burnham

Burnham

Burnham Vocational Scholarships

Burnham Vocational Scholarships

Burton Endowed Memorial Fund

Chris Cahoon Memorial Scholarship

Craig Felton Endowed Memorial Scholarship
Dale and Bette Schenian

David Glazier Memorial

David Ray Memorial Scholarship

Debbie Kern Endowed Memorial

Dennis Ryan Memorial Scholarship

Doc Flom Endowed Memorial

Don "Whitey" Willer Scholarship

Don Swanson Memorial Scholarship
Douglas E. Ninnemann Memorial

Ed and Marcella Jaworski Family Scholarship
Elaine M. Lehmann Scholarship

First United Methodist Church Endowed
Flint Hills Resources

Flint Hills Resources

Francis and Patricia Biljan Memorial

Francis Family Endowed Scholarship

George Karn Endowed Memorial

Governor Harold and lantha LeVander Endowed
Gru Family Scholarship

Howe Endowed Scholarship

Hrvatski Dom Memorial

Hrvatski Dom Memorial Vocational/Technical
Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post #424
Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post #424
Jessica Davis - BPO Scholarship

Jessica Davis - SAGA Scholarship

Jessica Davis - Women's Society Scholarship
Jessica Davis-CDLU Scholarship

Jessica Davis-Math Team Scholarship

Jim "Jake" Jacobson Memorial Scholarship
Joey Munos Legacy Award

John and lola Carlson Memorial

John and lola Carlson Memorial Vocational
John and lola Carlson Memorial Vocational
John and Marcia Lally Endowed Education
John H. & Mary L. Petersen Scholarship

John Wilke Vocational Industrial Arts Scholarship

Joseph Patrick Scholarship

Justin Andrew Meyer Endowed Memorial
Justin C. Crane Memorial Scholarship

Justin Flascher Memorial

Kaposia Education Center

Karl Cropsey Endowed

Kathryn "Katie" Marie Clapper Memorial Soccer
Katie Hofacker (Strub-Ellis) Memorial

Ken and Shirley Fladager Endowed Memorial
Kenny Sobaski Memorial Scholarship

Kenny Sobaski Memorial Scholarship

Kent and Lynda Voge Scholarship

Key Community Bank

Kopp Family Foundation

Lefty and Mickey Smith Scholarship

Leslie Sutherland Law Creative Spirit
Levander, Gillen & Miller Law Firm

Lincoln Center Elementary School

Lorraine Wojack and Jerry O'Connell Memorial

Recipient

Mackenzie St. Clair
Carmine Karas
Anthony Aden
Alexzander Arme
Calli Mikkelson
Jesus Lopez-Rocha
Josephine Grant
Athena Hernandez
Nawal Ibrahim
Elonzo Simmons
Queen Nyakeoga
Zachary Becker
Andrew Bonk

Emmanuel Balderrama Mata

Shane Schwab
Derick Boettjer
William Lechko
Ava Waska
Nashad Ibrahim
Lillian Rosengren
Brody Shepard
Ava Kovarik

Jack McClellan
Ella George
Gisele Gallegos
Andrew Ritter
Taylor Ambrose
Vincent Balsimo
Caleb Erdman
Leah Miller
Timothy Krech
Siri Medina
Luciano Losoya
Xaden Gullickson
Molly Jeffrey
Joseph Sanchez
Pepin Aune
Britney Rodriguez
Paige Schlagel
Lucia LeMay
Brianna Gutzman
Lennox Wilmes
Renata Awadallah
Jessica Kelly
Yohanna Gonzalez
Kevin Ortiz

Kayla Garcia
Raymond Rozales
Andrew Schwab
A'niyah Lumpkin
Erick Dominguez
Bryan Solis Arellano
Elsie Barker
Lucille Wojnar
Kyle Sanford

Grace Kliniski
Nathalia Lopez
Cameron Miller
Jordan Terhune
Monica Mejia

Bao Pham

Yeshua Sanchez Luna
April Vazquez Corona
Kihanna Robertson
Germaine Coleman
Jesiah Morales

Olivia Banks

Joseph Rossow
Cadence Sundly
Annie Felton

Chue Lor

Elijah Bryant

Mallory Brandecker
Henry Andrade

Amount

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00



Scholarship

Lourn and Lucile Ellingson Memorial

Lowe Scholarship

Lowe Scholarship

Marvin and Ruth Skaurud

Marvin and Ruth Skaurud

Marvin and Ruth Skaurud

Mary Benjamin LaBrosse Memorial Scholarship
Mary Sharon Bretoi Pietruszewski Scholarship
Meriwether Beth Mayer

Mike and Bunny Grant Scholarship

Mike McGinn Endowed Memorial

Milbert Family

Nick Vujovich Memorial

Olga B. Hart - Education

Olga B. Hart - Social Service

Orville and Eleanor Kuehl Scholarship

Packer Recognition

Packer Recognition

Parkans Family Trust

Patricia Cropsey Koss Endowed Memorial
Patricia Vujovich McCormick Scholarship
Patty Murr Endowed

Phyllis and Allan Honer Memorials

Podgorski Family Scholarship

Prill Family Scholarship

Reckinger Entrepreneur Scholarship

Richard Klegin Endowed Scholarship

Richard Kohn Endowed Memorial Scholarship
Running Family Law Enforcement Scholarship
Russell G. Letson Memorial Scholarship

Ruth and Lee Nelson Sr. Memorial Scholarship
Sarah Geng Art Scholarship

Shaun Brown Music Endowed

Sheila Devine Memorial Scholarship Fund
Sidney A. Parkans Endowed Scholarship
South St. Paul Future Inc.

South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed

South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed

South St. Paul Lions Club Vocational
SouthWest Lioness Lions Club

SSP Packer Blue Line Club Scholarship

SSP Police Dept. Packer Alumni Criminal

SSP Public Schools Custodial

SSP Public Schools Custodial
SSP/IGH Rotary Club

St. Peter Family Scholarship

Steve Silianoff Endowed

Steve Thuet Endowed Leadership
The Olson Purple Heart Scholarship
Tom Pieper and Joan DaBruzzi Pieper
Triple A

Triple A

VFW Post #295 Endowed

Virginia "Busia" LaManna Scholarship
Vujovich Scholarship

Waldhauser Family Endowed
William, Joanne and Thomas Sobaski Memorial
Winners Circle Scholarship

Winners Circle Scholarship

Winners Circle Scholarship

Winners Circle Scholarship

Xcel Energy

Zawacki Family Endowed

Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid
Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid
Kenneth B Jones Firstin Class

Total

Recipient

Grace Campbell

Eva Beck

Noah Oeffling

Izaak Burk

Meghan Colebeck
Dionna Uzueta-Lucio
Angelina Voyda

Isabelle Schloesser-Schadegg

Daniella Campbell
William Carney

Wyatt Cheney

Owen Medina

Abbygail Nunez
Trenton Smith

Glory Johanson

Natalie Casalenda
Ariana Leija

Sinko Vukas

Gavin Pendergast
Peter Hoang

Madeline Wiik

Olivia Molumby

Evan Wilson

Jaime Marquez-Brenes
Grace Copas

Daivone Flippin

Ivan Roldan

Jenna Sherry

Caitlin Garagiola
Bryant Gonzalez Moreno
Manuel Galvez

Jolean Thomas
Geovanni Zelaya-Lopez
Anthony Lopez-Romero
Rubi Vazquez

Isaiah Gengler

Alex Brundieck

Kaitlyn Cudo

Jack Binman

Tahmei Tulia

Jake Maurer

Lizbeth Rodriguez-Rubio

Devin LaManna
Anna Pederson
Daniel Diaz

Caleb Giese
Nathaniel Berchtold
Braylen Wicks

Maya Palmer
Terrell Aubert

Justin Young
Dionna Uzueta-Lucio
Justin Young

Jadyn Dybsetter
Jasmine Watkins
Gabe Mitchell-Peterson
Kaden Emery

Gary Tourville
Taylor Erickson
Damaris Gutierrez
Aidan Hunter

Noe Garcia

Zachary Molumby
Andrew Bonk

Eva Beck
Eva Beck

Amount
$4,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$16,000.00
$16,000.00
$16,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$12,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1500.00
$1500.00
$500.00
$476,250.00



