## 2024 Educational Foundation Scholarships and Recipients

Scholarship	Recipient	Amount
Abner Rude American Legion Post #481	Mackenzie St. Clair	\$2,000.00
Abram Family Scholarship	Carmine Karas	\$1,500.00
Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship	Anthony Aden Alexzander Arme	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00
Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship	Calli Mikkelson	\$2,500.00
Ambright-Kaliszewski Scholarship	Jesus Lopez-Rocha	\$1,000.00
Anne Darsow Memorial	Josephine Grant	\$1,000.00
Auxiliary VFW Post #295	Athena Hernandez	\$1,000.00
Bob and Dolores Deisting Scholarship Bremer Community Service	Nawal Ibrahim Elonzo Simmons	\$6,000.00 \$1,000.00
Brian C. Barenscheer Class of 1960	Queen Nyakeoga	\$6,000.00
Burnham	Zachary Becker	\$20,000.00
Burnham	Andrew Bonk	\$20,000.00
Burnham Vocational Scholarships	Emmanuel Balderrama Mata	\$5,000.00
Burnham Vocational Scholarships Burton Endowed Memorial Fund	Shane Schwab Derick Boettjer	\$5,000.00 \$1,500.00
Chris Cahoon Memorial Scholarship	William Lechko	\$1,000.00
Craig Felton Endowed Memorial Scholarship	Ava Waska	\$5,000.00
Dale and Bette Schenian	Nashad Ibrahim	\$2,500.00
David Glazier Memorial	Lillian Rosengren	\$2,000.00
David Ray Memorial Scholarship Debbie Kern Endowed Memorial	Brody Shepard Ava Kovarik	\$2,000.00 \$2,000.00
Dennis Ryan Memorial Scholarship	Jack McClellan	\$3,000.00
Doc Flom Endowed Memorial	Ella George	\$1,500.00
Don "Whitey" Willer Scholarship	Gisele Gallegos	\$1,000.00
Don Swanson Memorial Scholarship	Andrew Ritter	\$2,500.00
Douglas E. Ninnemann Memorial	Taylor Ambrose Vincent Balsimo	\$1,000.00
Ed and Marcella Jaworski Family Scholarship Elaine M. Lehmann Scholarship	Caleb Erdman	\$1,000.00 \$4,000.00
First United Methodist Church Endowed	Leah Miller	\$3,000.00
Flint Hills Resources	Timothy Krech	\$2,500.00
Flint Hills Resources	Siri Medina	\$2,500.00
Francis and Patricia Biljan Memorial	Luciano Losoya	\$1,000.00
Francis Family Endowed Scholarship George Karn Endowed Memorial	Xaden Gullickson Molly Jeffrey	\$2,000.00 \$2,000.00
Governor Harold and Jantha LeVander Endowed	Joseph Sanchez	\$5,000.00
Gru Family Scholarship	Pepin Aune	\$8,000.00
Howe Endowed Scholarship	Britney Rodriguez	\$2,000.00
Hrvatski Dom Memorial	Paige Schlagel	\$1,500.00
Hrvatski Dom Memorial Vocational/Technical Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post #424	Lucia LeMay Brianna Gutzman	\$1,500.00 \$1,000.00
Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post #424	Lennox Wilmes	\$1,000.00
Jessica Davis - BPO Scholarship	Renata Awadallah	\$5,000.00
Jessica Davis - SAGA Scholarship	Jessica Kelly	\$5,000.00
Jessica Davis - Women's Society Scholarship	Yohanna Gonzalez	\$5,000.00
Jessica Davis-CDLU Scholarship Jessica Davis-Math Team Scholarship	Kevin Ortiz Kayla Garcia	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
Jim "Jake" Jacobson Memorial Scholarship	Raymond Rozales	\$3,000.00
Joey Munos Legacy Award	Andrew Schwab	\$5,000.00
John and Iola Carlson Memorial	A'niyah Lumpkin	\$10,000.00
John and Iola Carlson Memorial Vocational	Erick Dominguez	\$2,500.00
John and Iola Carlson Memorial Vocational John and Marcia Lally Endowed Education	Bryan Solis Arellano Elsie Barker	\$2,500.00 \$3,000.00
John H. & Mary L. Petersen Scholarship	Lucille Wojnar	\$4,000.00
John Wilke Vocational Industrial Arts Scholarship	Kyle Sanford	\$1,000.00
Joseph Patrick Scholarship	Grace Kliniski	\$2,000.00
Justin Andrew Meyer Endowed Memorial	Nathalia Lopez	\$7,500.00
Justin C. Crane Memorial Scholarship	Cameron Miller	\$5,000.00
Justin Flascher Memorial Kaposia Education Center	Jordan Terhune Monica Mejia	\$2,000.00 \$4,000.00
Karl Cropsey Endowed	Bao Pham	\$2,000.00
Kathryn "Katie" Marie Clapper Memorial Soccer	Yeshua Sanchez Luna	\$1,000.00
Katie Hofacker (Strub-Ellis) Memorial	April Vazquez Corona	\$1,000.00
Ken and Shirley Fladager Endowed Memorial	Kihanna Robertson	\$2,000.00
Kenny Sobaski Memorial Scholarship Kenny Sobaski Memorial Scholarship	Germaine Coleman Jesiah Morales	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Kent and Lynda Voge Scholarship	Olivia Banks	\$2,000.00
Key Community Bank	Joseph Rossow	\$2,500.00
Kopp Family Foundation	Cadence Sundly	\$3,000.00
Lefty and Mickey Smith Scholarship	Annie Felton	\$4,000.00
Leslie Sutherland Law Creative Spirit Levander, Gillen & Miller Law Firm	Chue Lor Elijah Bryant	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Lincoln Center Elementary School	Mallory Brandecker	\$4,000.00
Lorraine Wojack and Jerry O'Connell Memorial	Henry Andrade	\$3,000.00

Scholarship	Recipient	Amount
Lourn and Lucile Ellingson Memorial	Grace Campbell	\$4,000.00
Lowe Scholarship	Eva Beck	\$13,000.00
Lowe Scholarship	Noah Oeffling	\$13,000.00
Marvin and Ruth Skaurud  Marvin and Ruth Skaurud	Izaak Burk	\$16,000.00 \$16,000.00
Marvin and Ruth Skaurud	Meghan Colebeck Dionna Uzueta-Lucio	\$16,000.00 \$16,000.00
Mary Benjamin LaBrosse Memorial Scholarship	Angelina Voyda	\$1,000.00
Mary Sharon Bretoi Pietruszewski Scholarship	Isabelle Schloesser-Schadegg	\$1,500.00
Meriwether Beth Mayer	Daniella Campbell	\$1,500.00
Mike and Bunny Grant Scholarship	William Carney	\$1,000.00
Mike McGinn Endowed Memorial	Wyatt Cheney	\$4,000.00
Milbert Family	Owen Medina	\$1,000.00
Nick Vujovich Memorial	Abbygail Nunez	\$2,000.00
Olga B. Hart - Education	Trenton Smith	\$8,000.00
Olga B. Hart - Social Service Orville and Eleanor Kuehl Scholarship	Glory Johanson Natalie Casalenda	\$8,000.00 \$1,000.00
Packer Recognition	Ariana Leija	\$1,000.00
Packer Recognition	Sinko Vukas	\$1,000.00
Parkans Family Trust	Gavin Pendergast	\$5,000.00
Patricia Cropsey Koss Endowed Memorial	Peter Hoang	\$2,000.00
Patricia Vujovich McCormick Scholarship	Madeline Wiik	\$2,000.00
Patty Murr Endowed	Olivia Molumby	\$2,000.00
Phyllis and Allan Honer Memorials	Evan Wilson	\$1,000.00
Podgorski Family Scholarship	Jaime Marquez-Brenes	\$1,250.00
Prill Family Scholarship	Grace Copas Daivone Flippin	\$5,000.00 \$1,000.00
Reckinger Entrepreneur Scholarship Richard Klegin Endowed Scholarship	Ivan Roldan	\$12,000.00
Richard Kohn Endowed Memorial Scholarship	Jenna Sherry	\$6,000.00
Running Family Law Enforcement Scholarship	Caitlin Garagiola	\$2,500.00
Russell G. Letson Memorial Scholarship	Bryant Gonzalez Moreno	\$2,000.00
Ruth and Lee Nelson Sr. Memorial Scholarship	Manuel Galvez	\$4,000.00
Sarah Geng Art Scholarship	Jolean Thomas	\$1,100.00
Shaun Brown Music Endowed	Geovanni Zelaya-Lopez	\$1,200.00
Sheila Devine Memorial Scholarship Fund	Anthony Lopez-Romero	\$2,000.00
Sidney A. Parkans Endowed Scholarship	Rubi Vazquez	\$1,200.00
South St. Paul Future Inc. South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed	Isaiah Gengler Alex Brundieck	\$2,000.00 \$6,000.00
South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed	Kaitlyn Cudo	\$6,000.00
South St. Paul Lions Club Vocational	Jack Binman	\$2,000.00
SouthWest Lioness Lions Club	Tahmei Tulia	\$2,000.00
SSP Packer Blue Line Club Scholarship	Jake Maurer	\$1,500.00
SSP Police Dept. Packer Alumni Criminal	Lizbeth Rodriguez-Rubio	\$1,500.00
SSP Public Schools Custodial	Devin LaManna	\$3,000.00
SSP Public Schools Custodial	Anna Pederson	\$3,000.00
SSP/IGH Rotary Club	Daniel Diaz	\$2,000.00
St. Peter Family Scholarship	Caleb Giese	\$6,000.00
Steve Silianoff Endowed	Nathaniel Berchtold	\$7,500.00 \$1,500.00
Steve Thuet Endowed Leadership The Olsen Burnle Heart Scholarchip	Braylen Wicks	\$1,500.00 \$1,000.00
The Olson Purple Heart Scholarship Tom Pieper and Joan DaBruzzi Pieper	Maya Palmer Terrell Aubert	\$1,000.00
Triple A	Justin Young	\$500.00
Triple A	Dionna Uzueta-Lucio	\$500.00
VFW Post #295 Endowed	Justin Young	\$2,000.00
Virginia "Busia" LaManna Scholarship	Jadyn Dybsetter	\$3,500.00
Vujovich Scholarship	Jasmine Watkins	\$4,000.00
Waldhauser Family Endowed	Gabe Mitchell-Peterson	\$2,000.00
William, Joanne and Thomas Sobaski Memorial	Kaden Emery	\$1,500.00
Winners Circle Scholarship Winners Circle Scholarship	Gary Tourville	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Winners Circle Scholarship	Taylor Erickson Damaris Gutierrez	\$1,000.00
Winners Circle Scholarship	Aidan Hunter	\$1,000.00
Xcel Energy	Noe Garcia	\$1,000.00
Zawacki Family Endowed	Zachary Molumby	\$2,500.00
Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid	Andrew Bonk	\$1500.00
Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid	Eva Beck	\$1500.00
Kenneth B Jones First in Class	Eva Beck	\$500.00 \$470.050.00
Total		\$476,250.00